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SATURDAY, APRIL 19, 10:00 AMSATURDAY, APRIL 19, 10:00 AMSATURDAY, APRIL 19, 10:00 AMSATURDAY, APRIL 19, 10:00 AM

$4000 @DDED$4000 @DDED$4000 @DDED$4000 @DDED
GUARANTEED

ENTRIES  & PRIZES *DRESS CODE*

$100 ENTRY FEE  +  NO GREENS FEE CREASED SLACKS WITH A BELT

FREE WARM-UP TIME FROM 8:00 AM SHIRT WITH A COLLAR

ENTER WITH PAYPAL ONLINE COMFORTABLE DRESS  SHOES

100% OF ENTRIES PAYED BACK NO JEANS, CORDS, OR SWEATS

PAY 1/4TH  OF THE FIELD NO HATS, NO T-SHIRTS

$4000 ADDED GUARANTEED! NO SNEAKERS,  BOOTS,  SANDELS

OR TENNIS SHOES

2 AUCTIONS! FORMAT RULES

STARTS AT 10:00 SHARP LIMITED TO 32  ENTRIES "NO CONFLICT RULES"

$10 MINIMUM BID ON A PLAYER REGULATION 9 FOOT GOLD CROWN TABLES FOR RACKING A & BREAKING

100% PAYBACK GUARANTEED SCHOFIELD EVENT™ FORMAT   (6-5-4-3 & 8) FOULS ON ALL BALLS

PAY 1/8TH OF THE FIELD (INQUIRE FOR FULL DETAILS) NO SHORT GAMES

PROS ARE WELCOME

GOLD CROWN BILLIARDS
3866 PEACH STREET, ERIE, PA 16509 PHONE 814-866-2035

goldcrownbilliardseriepa.com

Match Play Rack & Break Rules ("No Conflict Rules") are listed on the website

ARRIVE FRIDAY AND ENJOY LIVE 

ENTERTAINMENT OR WATCH A GAME IN THE 

NEW BAR UPSTAIRS FROM GOLD CROWN 

AND ANDY'S ALE HOUSE & GRILL. 



32 Players  X $100 $3,200

Guaranteed Added Amount $4,325

Player Auction $8,530

Total Prize Fund $16,055

PLACE NAME PRIZES AUCTION

1st Mike Dechaine $1,900.00 $3,710.00

2nd Chris Bartram $1,300.00 $2,410.00

3rd-4th Shawn Putnam $850.00 $1,205.00

3rd-4th Alex Olinger $850.00 $1,205.00

5th-8th Dan Madden $575.00

5th-8th Joey Arbuckle $575.00

5th-8th Shane Jackson $575.00

5th-8th Jerry Crowe $575.00

Total $7,200.00 $8,530.00

PLACE NUMBER PRIZE

1st Kurt England 5 $100.00

PLACE AVERAGE PRIZES

1st Mike Dechaine 2-7 $150.00

2nd (tie) Steve McAninch 3-7 $37.50

2nd (tie) Shawn Putam 3-7 $37.50

SPRING TRI-STATE INVITATIONAL
NINE-BALL TOURNAMENT

APRIL 19, 2014

LOW BREAK COUNT AVERAGE

HIGH CONSECUTIVE BREAK AND RUNOUTS

TOTAL PRIZES AWARDED: $

FINAL STANDINGS



1st Mike Dechaine  Waterville ME 3 0     2-7 BCA

2nd Chris Bartram  Columbus OH 2 1     5-3 BCA

3rd-4th Alex Olinger  Dayton OH 1 1     4-4 BCA

3rd-4th Shawn Putnam  Powder Springs GA 1 1     3-7 BCA

5th-8th Dan Madden  Altoona PA 0 1     4-4 BCA

5th-8th Joey Arbuckle  Morgantown WV 0 1     4-9 BCA

5th-8th Shane Jackson  Pittsburgh PA 0 1     5-3 BCA

5th-8th Jerry Crowe  Bath NY 0 1     6-0 BCA

FINAL  STANDINGS

SPRING TRI-STATE INVITATIONAL

APRIL 19, 2014

CHAMPIONSHIP ROUNDS

NINE-BALL TOURNAMENT



STANDING NAME HOME TOWN WINS LOSSES

#1 Seed Mike Dechaine  Waterville ME 4 0     3-7 BCA

#2 Seed Shawn Putnam  Powder Springs GA 4 0     4-4 BCA

#3 Seed Shane Jackson  Pittsburgh PA 6 1     4-9 BCA

#4 Seed Alex Olinger  Dayton OH 4 1     5-1 BCA

#5 Seed Joey Arbuckle  Morgantown WV 5 2     5-3 BCA

#6 Seed Chris Bartram  Columbus OH 6 2     5-6 BCA

#7 Seed Dan Madden  Altoona PA 6 3     5-1 BCA

#8 Seed Jerry Crowe  Bath NY 7 3     5-8 BCA

9th-10th Ron Casanzio  Rochester NY 7 4

9th-10th Jordan Grubb  Sutton WV 4 4

11th-14th Dave Grau  Rochester NY 6 4

11th-14th Marty Lawson  Sandy Lake PA 5 4

11th-14th Carmen Pruvendenti  Erie PA 4 4

11th-14th Shayne Morrow  Erie PA 3 4

15th-20th Kurt England  Mansfield OH 4 4

15th-20th Willie Van Guilder  Garland PA 4 4

15th-20th Butch Weimer  Latrobe PA 4 4

15th-20th Brian Alfredo  Sharon PA 3 4

15th-20th Steve McAninch  Toledo OH 3 4

15th-20th Buddy Skrutsky  Erie PA 3 4

21st-28th Tony Antone  Buffalo NY 2 4

21st-28th Chad Bowling  Akron OH 2 4

21st-28th Nick Coppola  Buffalo NY 2 4

21st-28th Kevin England  Mansfield OH 2 4

21st-28th Brandon Hallet  Toledo OH 2 4
21st-28th Kenny Greer  Fairlawn OH 1 4

21st-28th John Behanna  Mentor OH 1 4

21st-28th Kevin Chapin  Erie PA 1 4

29th-32nd Ben Jones  Willowick OH 1 4

29th-32nd Jim Udischas  Slippery Rock PA 1 4

29th-32nd Mark Creamer  Rochester NY 0 4

29th-32nd Teruko Cucculli  Columbus OH 0 4

QUALIFYING ROUNDS
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BREAK COUNT NUMBER OF

STANDING NAME HOME TOWN AVERAGE BREAK COUNTS

1 Mike Dechaine  Waterville ME 2.7 35

2 Shawn Putnam  Powder Springs GA 3.7 29

2 Steve McAninch  Toledo OH 3.7 24

4 Kurt England  Mansfield OH 4.2 25

5 Alex Olinger  Dayton OH 4.4 33

5 Dan Madden  Altoona PA 4.4 33

7 Jordan Grubb  Sutton WV 4.8 24

8 Joey Arbuckle  Morgantown WV 4.9 32

9 Shayne Morrow  Erie PA 5.0 29

10 Kevin England  Mansfield OH 5.1 16

11 Buddy Skrutsky  Erie PA 5.2 19

11 Dave Grau  Rochester NY 5.2 32

13 Brian Alfredo  Sharon PA 5.3 23

13 Chris Bartram  Columbus OH 5.3 48

13 Shane Jackson  Pittsburgh PA 5.3 35

13 Marty Lawson  Sandy Lake PA 5.3 28

13 Nick Coppola  Buffalo NY 5.3 19

18 Ben Jones  Willowick OH 5.6 18

18 Carmen Pruvendenti  Erie PA 5.6 23

20 Butch Weimer  Latrobe PA 5.8 24

20 Ron Casanzio  Rochester NY 5.8 34

22 Brandon Hallet  Toledo OH 5.9 21

22 Mark Creamer  Rochester NY 5.9 12

24 Jerry Crowe  Bath NY 6.0 42

24 Willie Van Guilder  Garland PA 6.0 25

26 Chad Bowling  Akron OH 6.1 19

27 Kenny Greer  Fairlawn OH 6.2 16

27 Teruko Cucculli  Columbus OH 6.2 15

29 John Behanna  Mentor OH 6.3 13

30 Jim Udischas  Slippery Rock PA 6.5 17

31 Kevin Chapin  Erie PA 6.7 13

32 Tony Antone  Buffalo NY 6.8 19

Finished In The Money

BREAK AND RUN-OUT COMPETITION


